LOT NO

O 00 N O U b W N B

W W W W W W W W WNNDNNDNNDNNNDNNNNNMRRRRRRRRR R
00 N O U1 A W N R O OONOURPAWNROOOWONOOWULPAWNERDO

* %

y an g a
Bull ID Bull Name
MYAR52 Myanga REDMOON
MYAR62 Myanga KINGY
MYARG60 Myanga GUNDARRA
MYAR70 MyangaKINGY
MYAR79 Myanga KINGY
MYAR99 Myanga BLACKSTAR
MYAR108 MyangaKINGY
MYAR123 Myanga NICCONI
MYAR114 Myanga KENOBI
MYAR98 Myanga COOKMAI
MYAR110 Myanga BUZZ
MYAR66 Myanga KINGY
MYARS80 Myanga GEORGE 1
MYAS19 Myanga MANDO
MYAS6 Myanga SKYWALKER
MYAS27 Myanga KINGY
MYAS26 Myanga KINGY
MYAS7 Myanga INQUISTOR
MYAS58 Myanga GHOSTRIDER
MYAS34 Myanga WINDU
MYAS25 Myanga KINGY
MYAS36 Myanga GEORGE
MYAS880 Myanga SAJUN
MYAS68 Myanga KINGY
MYAS37 Myanga NICCONI
MYAS57 Myanga KINGY
MYAS67 Myanga KINGY
MYAS69 Myanga George
MYAS65 Myanga KINGY
MYAS60 Myanga NOMBIN
MYAS65 Myanga NICCONI
MYAS64 Myanga NICCONI
MYAR117 Myanga NICCONI
MYAR102 Myanga KINGY
MYAR127 Myanga NICCONI
MYAR78 Myanga KINGY
MYAR126 Myanga NICCONI
MYARS85 Myanga NICCONI

Myanga Bull Sale 2022
Supplementary Sheet

Weight

806
812
820
850
780
814
714
730
748
732
698
754
780
720
672
708
678
670
668
666
638
656
586
608
636
602
536
606
548
568
578
492
772
808
774
770
716
754

cm

Scrotal
Circum

36
39
42
44
38
38
35
37
35
38
38
36
41
41
36
42
38
37
35

37
36
39
35
41
35
39
39
34
40
33
34
40
39
38
36
37

Scrotal

Tone

scale 1-5 Penis
ideal 3  Check

Withdrawn
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
Withdrawn
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3
3&3

NN S N NN NN SN

SNEN

NN N NN SENENENEN

Bull testing Carried out by Dr Shane Thompson Holbrook Vet Centre

Semen
Progressiv
e motility
(pm)

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Semen
Normal
Morphology
(nm)

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



