

## Myanga Bull Sale 2022 Supplementary Sheet

LOT NO	Bull ID	Bull Name	Weight	Scrotal Circum cm	Scrotal Tone scale 1-5 ideal 3	Penis Check	Semen Progressiv e motility (pm)	Semen Normal Morphology (nm)
1	MYAR52	Myanga REDMOON	806		With	drawn		
2	MYAR62	Myanga KINGY	812	36	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
3	MYAR60	Myanga GUNDARRA	820	39	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
4	MYAR70	MyangaKINGY	850	42	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
5	MYAR79	Myanga KINGY	780	44	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
6	MYAR99	Myanga BLACKSTAR	814	38	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
7	MYAR108	MyangaKINGY	714	38	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
8	MYAR123	Myanga NICCONI	730	35	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
9	MYAR114	Myanga KENOBI	748	37	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
10	MYAR98	Myanga COOKMAI	732	35	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
11	MYAR110	Myanga BUZZ	698	38	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
12	MYAR66	Myanga KINGY	754	38	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
13	MYAR80	Myanga GEORGE 1	780	36	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
14	MYAS19	Myanga MANDO	720	41	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
15	MYAS6	Myanga SKYWALKER	672	41	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
16	MYAS27	Myanga KINGY	708	36	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
17	MYAS26	Myanga KINGY	678	42	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
18	MYAS7	Myanga INQUISTOR	670	38	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
19	MYAS58	Myanga GHOSTRIDER	668	37	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
20	MYAS34	Myanga WINDU	666	35	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
21	MYAS25	Myanga KINGY	638		With	drawn		
22	MYAS36	Myanga GEORGE	656	37	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
23	MYAS880	Myanga SAJUN	586	36	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
24	MYAS68	Myanga KINGY	608	39	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
25	MYAS37	Myanga NICCONI	636	35	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
26	MYAS57	Myanga KINGY	602	41	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
27	MYAS67	Myanga KINGY	536	35	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
28	MYAS69	Myanga George	606	39	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
29	MYAS65	Myanga KINGY	548	39	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
30	MYAS60	Myanga NOMBIN	568	34	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
31	MYAS65	Myanga NICCONI	578	40	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
32	MYAS64	Myanga NICCONI	492	33	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
33	MYAR117	Myanga NICCONI	772	34	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
34	MYAR102	Myanga KINGY	808	40	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
35	MYAR127	Myanga NICCONI	774	39	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
36	MYAR78	Myanga KINGY	770	38	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
37	MYAR126	Myanga NICCONI	716	36	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass
38	MYAR85	Myanga NICCONI	754	37	3&3	✓	Pass	Pass

<sup>\*\*</sup> Bull testing Carried out by Dr Shane Thompson Holbrook Vet Centre